
Light type indicates AM times. Bold type indicates PM times.

91  BUTLER STREET
MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY SERVICE

To Downtown Pittsburgh To Waterworks - VA Hospital - RIDC Park
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.... .... 4:29 .... 4:35 4:37 4:42 4:47 4:50 4:55 5:02 5:05 4:45 4:51 4:56 5:02 5:05 5:09 5:14 5:15 .... .... 5:20 5:25

.... .... 4:49 .... 4:55 4:57 5:02 5:07 5:10 5:15 5:22 5:25 5:05 5:13 5:21 5:26 5:29 5:34 5:39 5:41 5:48 5:51 .... ....

.... .... 5:09 .... 5:15 5:17 5:22 5:27 5:30 5:35 5:42 5:45 5:25 5:33 5:41 5:46 5:49 5:54 5:59 6:01 .... .... 6:07 6:11

.... .... 5:23 .... 5:29 5:31 5:37 5:43 5:47 5:53 6:01 6:05 5:45 5:53 6:01 6:06 6:09 6:14 6:19 6:21 6:28 6:31 .... ....

.... .... 5:38 .... 5:44 5:46 5:52 5:58 6:02 6:08 6:16 6:20 6:05 6:13 6:21 6:26 6:29 6:34 6:39 6:41 .... .... 6:47 6:51

.... .... .... 5:47 5:59 6:01 6:07 6:13 6:17 6:23 6:31 6:35 6:20 6:28 6:36 6:41 6:44 6:49 6:54 6:56 7:03 7:06 .... ....
6:01 6:02 .... .... 6:12 6:14 6:20 6:26 6:30 6:36 6:44 6:48 6:35 6:43 6:51 6:56 6:59 7:04 7:09 7:11 .... .... 7:17 ....

.... .... 6:14 .... 6:21 6:22 6:28 6:35 6:40 6:48 6:56 7:00 6:48 6:56 7:04 7:09 7:12 7:17 7:22 7:24 7:31 7:34 .... ....

.... .... 6:26 .... 6:33 6:34 6:40 6:47 6:52 7:00 7:08 7:12 7:00 7:09 7:17 7:23 7:27 7:32 7:38 7:39 .... .... 7:46 7:49

.... .... .... 6:32 6:45 6:46 6:52 6:59 7:04 7:12 7:20 7:24 7:12 7:21 7:29 7:35 7:39 7:44 7:50 7:51 8:00 8:02 .... ....
6:44 6:45 .... .... 6:55 6:56 7:02 7:09 7:14 7:22 7:30 7:34 7:24 7:33 7:41 7:47 7:51 7:56 8:02 8:03 .... .... 8:10 ....

.... .... 6:58 .... 7:05 7:06 7:12 7:19 7:24 7:32 7:40 7:44 7:34 7:43 7:51 7:57 8:01 8:06 8:12 8:13 .... .... 8:20 8:23

.... .... 7:08 .... 7:15 7:16 7:22 7:29 7:34 7:42 7:50 7:54 7:44 7:53 8:01 8:07 8:11 8:16 8:22 8:23 8:32 8:34 .... ....

.... .... 7:13 .... 7:20 7:21 7:27 7:34 7:39 7:47 7:55 7:59 7:54 8:03 8:11 8:17 8:21 8:26 8:32 8:33 .... .... 8:40 ....

.... .... .... 7:12 7:25 7:26 7:32 7:39 7:44 7:52 8:00 8:04 8:04 8:13 8:21 8:27 8:31 8:36 8:42 8:43 .... .... 8:50 ....
7:24 7:25 .... .... 7:35 7:36 7:42 7:49 7:54 8:02 8:10 8:14 8:14 8:23 8:31 8:37 8:41 8:46 8:52 8:53 .... .... 9:00 9:03

.... .... 7:38 .... 7:45 7:46 7:52 7:59 8:04 8:12 8:20 8:24 8:24 8:33 8:41 8:47 8:51 8:56 9:02 9:03 .... .... 9:10 ....
7:52 7:53 .... .... 8:04 8:05 8:11 8:16 8:19 8:24 8:32 8:36 8:36 8:45 8:53 8:59 9:03 9:08 9:14 9:15 9:24 9:26 .... ....

.... .... .... 8:06 8:18 8:19 8:25 8:30 8:33 8:38 8:46 8:50 8:50 8:59 9:07 9:13 9:17 9:22 9:28 9:29 .... .... 9:36 9:39
8:21 8:22 .... .... 8:33 8:34 8:40 8:45 8:48 8:53 9:01 9:05 9:05 9:13 9:21 9:27 9:31 9:37 9:42 9:44 9:53 9:55 .... ....

.... .... .... 8:41 8:53 8:54 9:00 9:05 9:08 9:13 9:21 9:25 9:25 9:33 9:41 9:47 9:51 9:57 10:02 10:04 .... .... 10:11 10:14
9:01 9:02 .... .... 9:13 9:14 9:20 9:25 9:28 9:33 9:41 9:45 9:45 9:53 10:01 10:07 10:11 10:17 10:22 10:24 10:33 10:35 .... ....

.... .... .... 9:21 9:33 9:34 9:40 9:45 9:48 9:53 10:01 10:05 10:05 10:13 10:21 10:27 10:31 10:37 10:42 10:44 .... .... 10:51 10:54
9:41 9:42 .... .... 9:53 9:54 10:00 10:05 10:08 10:13 10:21 10:25 10:25 10:33 10:41 10:47 10:51 10:57 11:02 11:04 11:13 11:15 .... ....

.... .... .... 10:01 10:13 10:14 10:20 10:25 10:28 10:33 10:41 10:45 10:45 10:53 11:01 11:07 11:11 11:17 11:22 11:24 .... .... 11:31 11:34
10:18 10:19 .... .... 10:32 10:34 10:40 10:45 10:48 10:53 11:01 11:05 11:05 11:13 11:21 11:27 11:31 11:37 11:42 11:44 11:53 11:55 .... ....

.... .... .... 10:38 10:52 10:54 11:00 11:05 11:08 11:13 11:21 11:25 11:25 11:33 11:41 11:47 11:51 11:57 12:02 12:04 .... .... 12:11 12:14
10:58 10:59 .... .... 11:12 11:14 11:20 11:25 11:28 11:33 11:41 11:45 11:45 11:53 12:01 12:07 12:11 12:17 12:22 12:24 12:33 12:35 .... ....

.... .... .... 11:18 11:32 11:34 11:40 11:45 11:48 11:53 12:01 12:05 12:05 12:14 12:21 12:28 12:32 12:39 12:44 12:46 .... .... 12:54 12:57
11:38 11:39 .... .... 11:52 11:54 12:00 12:05 12:08 12:13 12:21 12:25 12:25 12:34 12:41 12:48 12:52 12:59 1:04 1:06 1:16 1:17 .... ....

.... .... .... 11:58 12:12 12:14 12:20 12:25 12:28 12:33 12:41 12:45 12:45 12:54 1:01 1:08 1:12 1:19 1:24 1:26 .... .... 1:34 1:37
12:18 12:19 .... .... 12:32 12:34 12:40 12:45 12:48 12:53 1:01 1:05 1:05 1:14 1:21 1:28 1:32 1:39 1:44 1:46 1:56 1:57 .... ....

.... .... .... 12:38 12:52 12:54 1:00 1:05 1:08 1:13 1:21 1:25 1:25 1:34 1:41 1:48 1:52 1:59 2:04 2:06 .... .... 2:14 2:17
12:58 12:59 .... .... 1:12 1:14 1:20 1:25 1:28 1:33 1:41 1:45 1:45 1:54 2:01 2:08 2:12 2:19 2:24 2:26 2:36 2:37 .... ....

.... .... .... 1:14 1:30 1:32 1:37 1:42 1:46 1:52 2:00 2:05 2:05 2:14 2:21 2:28 2:32 2:39 2:44 2:46 .... .... 2:54 2:57
1:37 1:39 .... .... 1:50 1:52 1:57 2:02 2:06 2:12 2:20 2:25 2:25 2:34 2:41 2:48 2:52 2:59 3:04 3:06 3:16 3:17 .... ....

.... .... .... 1:49 2:05 2:07 2:12 2:17 2:21 2:27 2:35 2:40 2:40 2:49 2:56 3:03 3:07 3:14 3:19 3:21 .... .... 3:29 3:32

.... .... 2:10 .... 2:20 2:22 2:27 2:32 2:36 2:42 2:50 2:55 2:55 3:04 3:11 3:18 3:22 3:29 3:34 3:36 3:46 3:47 .... ....
2:22 2:24 .... .... 2:35 2:37 2:42 2:47 2:51 2:57 3:05 3:10 3:10 3:20 3:27 3:35 3:39 3:46 3:52 3:54 .... .... 4:02 4:06

.... .... .... 2:32 2:48 2:50 2:55 3:00 3:04 3:10 3:18 3:23 3:23 3:33 3:40 3:48 3:52 3:59 4:05 4:07 4:15 4:18 .... ....

.... .... 2:50 .... 3:00 3:02 3:07 3:12 3:16 3:22 3:30 3:35 3:35 3:45 3:52 4:00 4:04 4:11 4:17 4:19 .... .... 4:27 4:31
2:59 3:01 .... .... 3:12 3:14 3:19 3:24 3:28 3:34 3:42 3:47 3:47 3:57 4:04 4:12 4:16 4:23 4:29 4:31 .... .... 4:39 ....

.... .... .... 3:08 3:24 3:26 3:31 3:36 3:40 3:46 3:54 3:59 3:59 4:09 4:16 4:24 4:28 4:35 4:41 4:43 .... .... 4:51 ....

.... .... 3:24 .... 3:33 3:35 3:40 3:45 3:49 3:56 4:04 4:09 4:09 4:19 4:28 4:37 4:41 4:48 4:54 4:55 5:05 5:08 .... ....
3:30 3:32 .... .... 3:43 3:45 3:50 3:55 3:59 4:06 4:14 4:19 4:19 4:29 4:38 4:47 4:51 4:58 5:04 5:05 .... .... 5:13 5:17

.... .... 3:44 .... 3:53 3:55 4:00 4:05 4:09 4:16 4:24 4:29 4:29 4:39 4:48 4:57 5:01 5:08 5:14 5:15 .... .... 5:23 ....

.... .... .... 3:48 4:03 4:05 4:10 4:15 4:19 4:26 4:34 4:39 4:39 4:49 4:58 5:07 5:11 5:18 5:24 5:25 .... .... 5:33 5:37

.... .... 4:04 .... 4:13 4:15 4:20 4:25 4:29 4:36 4:44 4:49 4:49 4:59 5:08 5:17 5:21 5:28 5:34 5:35 5:45 5:48 .... ....
4:10 4:12 .... .... 4:23 4:25 4:30 4:35 4:39 4:46 4:54 4:59 4:59 5:09 5:18 5:27 5:31 5:38 5:44 5:45 .... .... 5:53 5:57

.... .... .... 4:18 4:33 4:35 4:40 4:45 4:49 4:56 5:04 5:09 5:09 5:19 5:27 5:36 5:40 5:46 5:52 5:53 .... .... 6:02 ....
4:30 4:32 .... .... 4:43 4:45 4:50 4:55 4:59 5:06 5:14 5:19 5:19 5:29 5:37 5:46 5:50 5:56 6:02 6:03 .... .... 6:12 ....

.... .... 4:44 .... 4:53 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:09 5:16 5:24 5:29 5:29 5:39 5:47 5:56 6:00 6:06 6:12 6:13 6:25 6:26 .... ....

.... .... 4:57 .... 5:06 5:08 5:14 5:19 5:22 5:28 5:36 5:41 5:41 5:51 5:59 6:08 6:12 6:18 6:24 6:25 .... .... 6:34 ....

.... .... .... 5:04 5:18 5:20 5:26 5:31 5:34 5:40 5:48 5:53 5:53 6:03 6:11 6:20 6:24 6:30 6:36 6:37 .... .... 6:46 ....
5:20 5:22 .... .... 5:33 5:35 5:41 5:46 5:49 5:55 6:03 6:08 6:08 6:16 6:23 6:30 6:33 6:38 6:44 6:45 .... .... 6:52 6:55

.... .... .... 5:34 5:48 5:50 5:56 6:01 6:04 6:10 6:18 6:23 6:23 6:31 6:38 6:45 6:48 6:53 6:59 7:00 .... .... 7:07 ....

.... .... .... 5:49 6:03 6:05 6:11 6:16 6:19 6:25 6:33 6:38 6:38 6:46 6:53 7:00 7:03 7:08 7:14 7:15 .... .... 7:22 ....
6:05 6:07 .... .... 6:18 6:20 6:26 6:31 6:34 6:40 6:48 6:53 6:53 7:01 7:08 7:15 7:18 7:23 7:29 7:30 7:42 7:43 .... ....

.... .... .... 6:29 6:43 6:45 6:51 6:56 6:59 7:05 7:13 7:18 7:18 7:26 7:33 7:40 7:43 7:48 7:54 7:55 .... .... 8:02 8:05
7:00 7:02 .... .... 7:13 7:15 7:21 7:26 7:29 7:35 7:43 7:48 7:48 7:56 8:03 8:10 8:13 8:18 8:24 8:25 8:37 8:38 .... ....

.... .... .... 7:34 7:48 7:49 7:55 8:00 8:03 8:07 8:14 8:18 8:18 8:25 8:31 8:37 8:40 8:45 8:50 8:51 .... .... 8:56 9:02
8:04 8:05 .... .... 8:18 8:19 8:25 8:30 8:33 8:37 8:44 8:48 8:48 8:55 9:01 9:07 9:10 9:15 9:20 9:21 9:31 9:33 .... ....

.... .... .... 8:34 8:48 8:49 8:55 9:00 9:03 9:07 9:14 9:18 9:18 9:25 9:31 9:37 9:40 9:45 9:50 9:51 .... .... 9:56 10:02
9:04 9:05 .... .... 9:18 9:19 9:25 9:30 9:33 9:37 9:44 9:48 9:48 9:55 10:01 10:07 10:10 10:15 10:20 10:21 10:31 10:33 .... ....

.... .... .... 9:38 9:51 9:52 9:57 10:02 10:05 10:09 10:15 10:18 10:18 10:25 10:31 10:37 10:40 10:45 10:50 10:51 .... .... 10:56 11:02
10:08 10:09 .... .... 10:21 10:22 10:27 10:32 10:35 10:39 10:45 10:48 10:48 10:55 11:01 11:07 11:10 11:15 11:20 11:21 .... .... 11:26 ....

.... .... .... 10:38 10:51 10:52 10:57 11:02 11:05 11:09 11:15 11:18 11:18 11:25 11:31 11:37 11:40 11:45 11:50 11:51 .... .... 11:56 12:02
11:08 11:09 .... .... 11:21 11:22 11:27 11:32 11:35 11:39 11:45 11:48 11:48 11:55 12:01 12:07 12:10 12:15 12:20 12:21 .... .... 12:26 ....

.... .... .... 11:38 11:51 11:52 11:57 12:02 12:05 12:09 12:15 12:18 12:18 12:25 12:31 12:37 12:40 12:45 12:50 12:51 .... .... 12:56 ....

.... .... .... 12:12 12:25 12:26 12:31 12:36 12:39 12:43 12:49 12:52 12:52 12:59 1:05 1:11 1:14 1:19 1:24 1:25 .... .... 1:30 ....

SATURDAY SERVICE
To Downtown Pittsburgh To Waterworks - VA Hospital - RIDC Park
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.... .... 5:02 5:07 5:08 5:14 5:18 5:21 5:25 5:32 5:35 5:05 5:12 5:18 5:23 5:26 5:31 5:35 5:37 5:45 5:46 ....

.... .... 5:32 5:37 5:38 5:44 5:48 5:51 5:55 6:02 6:05 5:35 5:42 5:48 5:53 5:56 6:01 6:05 6:07 6:15 6:16 ....
5:57 5:58 .... 6:07 6:08 6:14 6:18 6:21 6:25 6:32 6:35 6:05 6:12 6:18 6:23 6:26 6:31 6:35 6:37 6:45 6:46 ....
6:27 6:28 .... 6:37 6:38 6:44 6:48 6:51 6:55 7:02 7:05 6:35 6:42 6:48 6:53 6:56 7:01 7:05 7:07 7:15 7:16 ....
7:02 7:03 .... 7:12 7:13 7:19 7:23 7:26 7:30 7:37 7:40 7:05 7:12 7:18 7:23 7:26 7:31 7:35 7:37 7:45 7:46 ....
7:34 7:36 .... 7:45 7:47 7:53 7:57 8:01 8:05 8:12 8:15 7:40 7:47 7:53 7:58 8:01 8:06 8:10 8:12 8:20 8:21 ....
8:04 8:06 .... 8:15 8:17 8:23 8:27 8:31 8:35 8:42 8:45 8:15 8:22 8:29 8:35 8:38 8:43 8:48 8:51 9:00 9:01 ....
8:33 8:35 .... 8:44 8:46 8:52 8:56 9:00 9:04 9:11 9:15 8:45 8:52 8:59 9:05 9:08 9:13 9:18 9:21 9:30 9:31 ....

.... .... 8:57 9:04 9:06 9:12 9:16 9:20 9:24 9:31 9:35 9:15 9:23 9:29 9:36 9:39 9:44 9:49 9:52 10:01 10:02 ....
9:14 9:16 .... 9:27 9:29 9:35 9:39 9:43 9:48 9:56 10:00 9:35 9:43 9:49 9:56 9:59 10:04 10:09 10:12 10:21 10:22 ....
9:44 9:46 .... 9:57 9:59 10:05 10:09 10:13 10:18 10:26 10:30 10:00 10:08 10:14 10:21 10:24 10:29 10:34 10:37 10:46 10:47 ....

10:14 10:16 .... 10:27 10:29 10:35 10:39 10:43 10:48 10:56 11:00 10:30 10:38 10:44 10:51 10:54 10:59 11:04 11:07 11:16 11:17 ....
10:34 10:36 .... 10:47 10:49 10:55 10:59 11:03 11:08 11:16 11:20 11:00 11:08 11:14 11:21 11:24 11:29 11:34 11:37 11:46 11:47 ....
10:59 11:01 .... 11:12 11:14 11:20 11:24 11:28 11:33 11:41 11:45 11:20 11:28 11:34 11:41 11:44 11:49 11:54 11:57 12:06 12:07 ....
11:29 11:31 .... 11:42 11:44 11:50 11:54 11:58 12:03 12:11 12:15 11:45 11:53 11:59 12:06 12:09 12:14 12:19 12:22 12:31 12:32 ....
11:59 12:01 .... 12:12 12:14 12:20 12:24 12:28 12:33 12:41 12:45 12:15 12:23 12:31 12:37 12:41 12:46 12:51 12:54 1:03 1:04 ....
12:24 12:26 .... 12:37 12:39 12:45 12:49 12:53 12:58 1:06 1:10 12:45 12:53 1:01 1:07 1:11 1:16 1:21 1:24 1:33 1:34 ....
12:49 12:51 .... 1:02 1:04 1:10 1:14 1:18 1:23 1:31 1:35 1:10 1:18 1:26 1:32 1:36 1:41 1:46 1:49 1:58 1:59 ....
1:19 1:21 .... 1:32 1:34 1:40 1:44 1:48 1:53 2:01 2:05 1:35 1:43 1:51 1:57 2:01 2:06 2:11 2:14 2:23 2:24 ....
1:49 1:51 .... 2:02 2:04 2:10 2:14 2:18 2:23 2:31 2:35 2:05 2:13 2:21 2:27 2:31 2:36 2:41 2:44 2:53 2:54 ....
2:15 2:17 .... 2:31 2:32 2:38 2:43 2:47 2:52 3:01 3:05 2:35 2:43 2:51 2:57 3:01 3:06 3:11 3:14 3:23 3:24 ....
2:40 2:42 .... 2:56 2:57 3:03 3:08 3:12 3:17 3:26 3:30 3:05 3:13 3:21 3:27 3:31 3:36 3:41 3:44 3:53 3:54 ....
3:15 3:16 .... 3:28 3:30 3:35 3:40 3:43 3:48 3:56 4:00 3:30 3:38 3:46 3:52 3:56 4:01 4:06 4:09 4:18 4:19 ....
3:40 3:41 .... 3:53 3:55 4:00 4:05 4:08 4:13 4:21 4:25 4:00 4:08 4:16 4:22 4:26 4:31 4:36 4:39 4:48 4:49 ....
4:10 4:11 .... 4:23 4:25 4:30 4:35 4:38 4:43 4:51 4:55 4:25 4:33 4:41 4:47 4:51 4:56 5:01 5:04 5:13 5:14 ....
4:35 4:36 .... 4:48 4:50 4:55 5:00 5:03 5:08 5:16 5:20 4:55 5:03 5:11 5:17 5:21 5:26 5:31 5:34 5:43 5:44 ....
5:05 5:06 .... 5:18 5:20 5:25 5:30 5:33 5:38 5:46 5:50 5:20 5:28 5:36 5:42 5:46 5:51 5:56 5:59 6:08 6:09 ....
5:30 5:31 .... 5:43 5:45 5:50 5:55 5:58 6:03 6:11 6:15 5:50 5:58 6:06 6:13 6:17 6:22 6:26 6:28 6:37 6:38 ....
6:00 6:01 .... 6:13 6:15 6:20 6:25 6:28 6:33 6:41 6:45 6:15 6:23 6:29 6:36 6:39 6:44 6:48 6:50 6:59 7:00 ....
6:25 6:26 .... 6:38 6:40 6:45 6:50 6:53 6:58 7:06 7:10 6:45 6:53 6:59 7:06 7:09 7:14 7:18 7:20 7:29 7:30 ....
6:50 6:51 .... 7:03 7:05 7:10 7:15 7:18 7:23 7:31 7:35 7:10 7:18 7:24 7:31 7:34 7:39 7:43 7:45 7:54 7:55 ....
7:20 7:21 .... 7:32 7:33 7:38 7:42 7:46 7:50 7:57 8:00 7:35 7:43 7:49 7:56 7:59 8:04 8:08 8:10 8:19 8:20 ....
7:45 7:46 .... 7:57 7:58 8:03 8:07 8:11 8:15 8:22 8:25 8:00 8:07 8:13 8:19 8:22 8:27 8:31 8:33 8:42 8:43 ....
8:10 8:11 .... 8:22 8:23 8:28 8:32 8:36 8:40 8:47 8:50 8:25 8:32 8:38 8:44 8:47 8:52 8:56 8:58 9:07 9:08 ....
8:35 8:36 .... 8:47 8:48 8:53 8:57 9:01 9:05 9:12 9:15 8:50 8:57 9:03 9:09 9:12 9:17 9:21 9:23 9:32 9:33 ....
8:55 8:56 .... 9:07 9:08 9:13 9:17 9:21 9:25 9:32 9:35 9:15 9:22 9:28 9:34 9:37 9:42 9:46 9:48 9:57 9:58 ....
9:20 9:21 .... 9:32 9:33 9:38 9:42 9:46 9:50 9:57 10:00 9:35 9:42 9:48 9:54 9:57 10:02 10:06 10:08 10:17 10:18 ....
9:45 9:46 .... 9:57 9:58 10:03 10:07 10:11 10:15 10:22 10:25 10:00 10:07 10:13 10:19 10:22 10:27 10:31 10:33 10:42 10:43 ....

10:10 10:11 .... 10:22 10:23 10:28 10:32 10:36 10:40 10:47 10:50 10:25 10:32 10:38 10:44 10:47 10:52 10:56 10:58 .... .... 11:05
10:35 10:36 .... 10:47 10:48 10:53 10:57 11:01 11:05 11:12 11:15 10:50 10:57 11:03 11:09 11:12 11:17 11:21 11:23 11:32 11:33 ....
11:00 11:01 .... 11:12 11:13 11:18 11:22 11:26 11:30 11:37 11:40 11:15 11:21 11:27 11:33 11:36 11:41 11:45 11:47 11:56 11:57 ....
11:45 11:46 .... 11:57 11:58 12:03 12:07 12:11 12:15 12:22 12:25 11:40 11:46 11:52 11:58 12:01 12:06 12:10 12:12 12:21 12:22 ....
12:10 12:11 .... 12:22 12:23 12:28 12:32 12:36 12:40 12:47 12:50 12:25 12:31 12:37 12:43 12:46 12:51 12:55 12:57 .... .... 1:02
12:35 12:36 .... 12:47 12:48 12:53 12:57 1:01 1:05 1:12 1:15 12:50 12:56 1:02 1:08 1:11 1:16 1:20 1:22 .... .... 1:27

.... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... 1:15 1:21 1:27 1:33 1:36 1:41 1:45 1:47 .... .... 1:52

SUNDAY AND HOLIDAY SERVICE
To Downtown Pittsburgh To Waterworks - VA Hospital - RIDC Park
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.... .... 5:14 5:18 5:19 5:24 5:29 5:33 5:36 5:42 5:45 5:05 5:12 5:17 5:22 5:25 5:30 5:35 5:37 5:44 5:45 ....
5:58 5:59 .... 6:08 6:09 6:14 6:19 6:23 6:26 6:32 6:35 5:45 5:52 5:57 6:02 6:05 6:10 6:15 6:17 6:24 6:25 ....
6:38 6:39 .... 6:48 6:49 6:54 6:59 7:03 7:06 7:12 7:15 6:35 6:42 6:47 6:52 6:55 7:00 7:05 7:07 7:14 7:15 ....
7:28 7:29 .... 7:38 7:39 7:44 7:49 7:53 7:56 8:02 8:05 7:15 7:22 7:27 7:32 7:35 7:40 7:45 7:47 7:54 7:55 ....
8:09 8:11 .... 8:21 8:23 8:28 8:33 8:36 8:41 8:47 8:50 8:05 8:12 8:18 8:24 8:27 8:32 8:37 8:39 8:47 8:48 ....
8:59 9:01 .... 9:11 9:13 9:18 9:23 9:26 9:31 9:37 9:40 8:50 8:57 9:03 9:09 9:12 9:17 9:22 9:24 9:32 9:33 ....
9:44 9:46 .... 9:56 9:58 10:03 10:08 10:11 10:16 10:22 10:25 9:40 9:47 9:53 9:59 10:02 10:07 10:12 10:14 10:22 10:23 ....

.... .... 10:20 10:26 10:28 10:33 10:38 10:41 10:46 10:52 10:55 10:25 10:32 10:38 10:44 10:47 10:52 10:57 10:59 11:07 11:08 ....
10:36 10:38 .... 10:49 10:51 10:56 11:01 11:05 11:09 11:16 11:20 10:55 11:02 11:08 11:14 11:17 11:22 11:27 11:29 11:37 11:38 ....
11:21 11:23 .... 11:34 11:36 11:41 11:46 11:50 11:54 12:01 12:05 11:20 11:27 11:33 11:39 11:42 11:47 11:52 11:54 12:02 12:03 ....
11:51 11:53 .... 12:04 12:06 12:11 12:16 12:20 12:24 12:31 12:35 12:05 12:13 12:19 12:25 12:28 12:33 12:38 12:41 12:49 12:50 ....
12:21 12:23 .... 12:34 12:36 12:41 12:46 12:50 12:54 1:01 1:05 12:35 12:43 12:49 12:55 12:58 1:03 1:08 1:11 1:19 1:20 ....
1:06 1:08 .... 1:19 1:21 1:26 1:31 1:35 1:39 1:46 1:50 1:05 1:13 1:19 1:25 1:28 1:33 1:38 1:41 1:49 1:50 ....
1:36 1:38 .... 1:49 1:51 1:56 2:01 2:05 2:09 2:16 2:20 1:50 1:58 2:04 2:10 2:13 2:18 2:23 2:26 2:34 2:35 ....
2:06 2:08 .... 2:19 2:21 2:26 2:31 2:35 2:39 2:46 2:50 2:20 2:28 2:34 2:40 2:43 2:48 2:53 2:56 3:04 3:05 ....
2:51 2:53 .... 3:04 3:06 3:11 3:16 3:20 3:24 3:31 3:35 2:50 2:58 3:04 3:10 3:13 3:18 3:23 3:26 3:34 3:35 ....
3:21 3:23 .... 3:34 3:36 3:41 3:46 3:50 3:54 4:01 4:05 3:35 3:43 3:49 3:55 3:58 4:03 4:08 4:11 4:19 4:20 ....
3:52 3:53 .... 4:05 4:07 4:12 4:16 4:19 4:24 4:31 4:35 4:05 4:13 4:19 4:25 4:28 4:33 4:38 4:41 4:49 4:50 ....
4:37 4:38 .... 4:50 4:52 4:57 5:01 5:04 5:09 5:16 5:20 4:35 4:43 4:49 4:55 4:58 5:03 5:08 5:11 5:19 5:20 ....
5:07 5:08 .... 5:20 5:22 5:27 5:31 5:34 5:39 5:46 5:50 5:20 5:28 5:34 5:40 5:43 5:48 5:53 5:56 6:04 6:05 ....
5:37 5:38 .... 5:50 5:52 5:57 6:01 6:04 6:09 6:16 6:20 5:50 5:58 6:04 6:10 6:13 6:18 6:23 6:26 .... .... 6:32
6:25 6:27 .... 6:38 6:39 6:44 6:48 6:52 6:56 7:02 7:05 6:20 6:28 6:33 6:39 6:42 6:47 6:51 6:54 7:01 7:03 ....
7:15 7:17 .... 7:28 7:29 7:34 7:38 7:42 7:46 7:52 7:55 7:05 7:12 7:17 7:22 7:25 7:30 7:34 7:37 7:44 7:45 ....
7:58 8:00 .... 8:09 8:10 8:15 8:20 8:22 8:26 8:32 8:35 7:55 8:02 8:07 8:12 8:15 8:20 8:24 8:27 8:34 8:35 ....
8:48 8:50 .... 8:59 9:00 9:05 9:10 9:12 9:16 9:22 9:25 8:35 8:42 8:47 8:52 8:55 9:00 9:04 9:07 9:14 9:15 ....
9:28 9:30 .... 9:39 9:40 9:45 9:50 9:52 9:56 10:02 10:05 9:25 9:32 9:37 9:42 9:45 9:50 9:54 9:57 10:04 10:05 ....

10:18 10:20 .... 10:29 10:30 10:35 10:40 10:42 10:46 10:52 10:55 10:05 10:12 10:17 10:22 10:25 10:30 10:34 10:37 10:44 10:45 ....
10:58 11:00 .... 11:09 11:10 11:15 11:20 11:22 11:26 11:32 11:35 10:55 11:02 11:07 11:12 11:15 11:20 11:24 11:27 11:34 11:35 ....
11:48 11:50 .... 11:59 12:00 12:05 12:10 12:12 12:16 12:22 12:25 11:35 11:41 11:48 11:53 11:56 12:01 12:06 12:08 12:15 12:16 ....
12:28 12:30 .... 12:39 12:40 12:45 12:50 12:52 12:56 1:02 1:05 12:25 12:31 12:38 12:43 12:46 12:51 12:56 12:58 .... .... 1:02

.... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... 1:05 1:11 1:18 1:23 1:26 1:31 1:36 1:38 .... .... 1:42



Effective 11/22/20

One Zone. One Fare.
Base fare is $2.50 with a ConnectCard. Cash riders
pay $2.75 per ride.

Transfer for $1.00 with a ConnectCard.
$1 in stored cash value is automatically deducted
from your balance within 3 hours of your last tap.
Cash customers pay a full fare to transfer.

Pay as you enter.
Board through the front door of the bus and pay as you
enter. Every time, everywhere. This means there is no
free fare zone for bus riders. You can still ride the T for free
anytime from First Avenue Station to Allegheny Station.

Special Fares
Children [6-11] pay half the full ConnectCard fare with
a Kid’s ConnectCard.

Children 5 and under ride free when accompanied by a
fare-paying adult.

Persons with Disabilities pay half the full ConnectCard
fare with a Port Authority Reduced Fare ConnectCard.
Cash half fare is $1.35.

Senior Citizens ride free with a Port Authority
Senior Citizen ConnectCard or when displaying a
state-issued senior citizen transit pass.

Pass Prices
   Annual Pass $1,072.50

   Monthly Pass $97.50

   Weekly Pass $25.00

   Day Pass $7.00 per day.

Valid from time of first tap through
end Port Authority service that day.

Fare Information

Folder 91-93                                                11/22/2020

91 Butler Street

91/93

93
Lawrenceville–
Oakland–Hazelwood

Downtown • Strip • Lawrenceville • Sharpsburg
Aspinwall • The Waterworks • O'Hara • VA Hospital
RIDC Park

Lawrenceville • Children’s Hospital • Bloomfield
North Oakland • Oakland • South Oakland
Schenley Park • Squirrel Hill •  Greenfield
Hazelwood • Glen Hazel

412.442.2000

EFFECTIVE 11/22/20

93  LAWRENCEVILLE-HAZELWOOD
MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY SERVICE

To Oakland - Squirrel Hill - Hazelwood To Oakland - Bloomfield - Lawrenceville
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6:26 6:27 6:31 6:35 6:38 6:47 6:50 6:54 7:00 7:06 7:11 7:14 5:11 5:15 5:20 5:25 5:33 5:40 5:44 5:51 5:54 5:57 5:59
